IM-P693-08 EMM Issue 3 1
LP40 High Integrity,  Self-monitoring Low Level Alarm Probe
850152-02
LP40
High Integrity,
Self-monitoring Low Level Alarm Probe
Installation and Maintenance Instructions
IM-P693-08

LP40 tip retaining pins Stock No. 393442 Pack of 10
Spring clearance checking set Stock No. 393443 1 set (2 springs)
How to order spares
Always order spares by using the description given in the column headed 'Available spares' and state for
which product they are required.
Example: 1 off Spring clearance checking set for a Spirax Sarco LP40 high integrity, self-monitoring low
level alarm probe.
7. Spare parts
8. Technical assistance
Contact your local Spirax Sarco representative. Details can be found on accompanying order /delivery
documentation or on our web site:
Returning faulty equipment
Return all items to your local Spirax Sarco representative. Ensure all items are suitably packed for transit
(preferably in the original cartons).
Please provide the following information with any equipment being returned:
1. Your name, company name, address and telephone number, order number and invoice and return
delivery address.
2. Description and serial number of equipment being returned.
3. Full description of the fault or repair required.
4. If the equipment is being returned under warranty, please indicate:
a. Date of purchase.
b. Original order number.
IM-P693-08 EMM Issue 322
LP40 High Integrity,  Self-monitoring Low Level Alarm Probe
IM-P693-08 EMM Issue 3 23
LP40 High Integrity,  Self-monitoring Low Level Alarm Probe
IM-P693-08 EMM Issue 324
LP40 High Integrity,  Self-monitoring Low Level Alarm Probe
Spirax Sarco Ltd
Runnings Road
Cheltenham
GL51 9NQ
United Kingdom